AIR FORCE

1/7

2/12

3/10

BOSTON COLLEGE

12/4

1/28

2/4

2/12

2/14

2/25
3/11

CalTech
UC-San Diego
Florida
Northwestern
Notre Dame
Swarthmore
Stanford
Brandeis
Duke

Johns Hopkins
North Carolina
Penn State
Temple

2011-2012 NCAA RESULTS

M W
25-2 25-2
18-9 11-16
22-5 15-12
- 2-25
9-18 -—--
24-3 19-8
16-11 9-18
15-12  9-18
7-20 2-25
18-9 -—--
13-14  12-15
11-16  2-25
-—-- 8-19

NCAA Regional at Stanford

M w

Cornell -—— 7-20
North Carolina 11-16  17-10
St. John’s 3-24 4-23
Yale 8-19 16-11
Brandeis 16-11 21-6
Brown 13-14  14-13
Dartmouth 15-12  21-6
MIT 13-14  15-12
Smith - 19-8
Vassar 15-12  13-14
Johns Hopkins  15-12  11-16
Haverford 16-11 18-9
Hunter 22-5 22-5
NYU 14-13  13-14
Pennsylvania 9-18 14-13
Sacred Heart 11-16 18-9
Wellesley -—-- 21-6
Tufts 18-9 24-3
Massachusetts ~ 22-5 21-6
Boston U. 24-3 21-6
New Hampshire 21-6 22-5
Brandeis 12-15  19-8
Harvard 7-20 7-20
MIT 18-9 18-9
NEIFCs at Vassar

NCAA Regional (host)

11/19  Boston U.

12/4

1/25
1/28

2/4

2/12

2/14

2/25
3/11

MIT
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Sacred Heart
Wellesley
Brown

Cornell

North Carolina
St. John’s
Yale
Wellesley
Boston College
Brown
Dartmouth
Smith

Tufts

Vassar
Haverford
Hunter

Johns Hopkins
NYU
Pennsylvania
Air Force
Duke

Johns Hopkins
North Carolina
Penn State
Temple
Boston College
Harvard

MIT

M
26-1
14-13
23-4
20-7
8-19
11-16
10-17
7-20
10-17
11-16
13-14
14-13
21-6
16-11
18-9
25-2
14-13
10-17
6-21
12-15
12-15
17-10
14-13
8-19
15-12
5-22
17-10

NEIFCs at Vassar
NCAA Regional at Boston College

BRANDEIS



_________BROWN _ | UC-SAN DIEGO

M w M w
11/19  Boston U. 23-4 24-3 1/7 Air Force 9-18 16-11
Massachusetts  23-4 16-11 CalTech 25-2 26-1
New Hampshire 24-3 19-8 Florida 20-7 14-13
Sacred Heart 13-14  16-11 Northwestern - 3-24
Wellesley - 23-4 Notre Dame 4-23 -—--
12/4 Boston College 15-12  17-10 Stanford 13-14  9-18
Brandeis 16-11  20-7 Swarthmore 23-4 24-3
MIT 14-13  19-8 2/4 Cleveland State  ---- 25-2
North Carolina 12-15 19-8 Detroit 26-1 23-4
St. John’s 7-20 3-24 Duke 7-20 1-26
1/28 Boston College 14-13  13-14 FDU -—-- 15-12
Brandeis 14-13  24-3 Lawrence 23-4 26-1
Dartmouth 21-6 20-7 North Carolina 12-15  12-15
MIT 14-13  21-6 Northwestern 20-7 5-22
Smith -—-- 24-3 Notre Dame 9-18 7-20
Tufts 27-0 20-7 Ohio State 4-23 5-22
Vassar 18-9 20-7 Princeton 9-18 2-25
2/4 NYU 19-8 15-12 Stevens Tech - 13-14
Johns Hopkins ~ 15-12  14-13 Temple -—-- 2-25
Haverford 22-5 16-11 Wayne State 17-10  12-15
Hunter 26-1 21-6 3/10 NCAA Regional at Stanford
2/11 Columbia 8-19 4-23
Cornell ———- 14-13 W
Pennsylvania 14-13  8-19 1113 Army 13-14
quvard 9-18  9-18 FDU 15-12
Princeton 11-16 4-23 Haverford 14-13
2/25 NEIFCs at Vassar Stevens Tech 9-18
3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College Tufts 507
Wellesley 16-11
CALTECH 11/20  Albany 25-2
M W Bard 21-6
1/7 Air Force 2-25 2-25 RPI 21-6
UC-San Diego  2-25 1-26 Marist 22-5
Florida 5-22 1-26 Yeshiva 22-5
Northwestern ———- 0-27 1/21 Cleveland State 20-7
Notre Dame 1-26 -—-- Detroit 12-15
Stanford 0-27  0-27 Lafayette 8-19
Swarthmore 8-19 5-22 Stevens Tech 2-25
2/4 Cleveland State 10-17  14-11 1/29 Queens 18-9
Detroit 11-16 13-14 Yeshiva 16-11
Duke -— 0-27 2/12 Drew 16-11
FDU - 4-23 Haverford 7-20
Lawrence 7-20 9-18 Hunter 15-12
North Carolina 1-26 ~ 4-23 Johns Hopkins 2-25
Northwestern 5-22 0-27 Stevens Tech 6-21
Notre Dame 0-27 1-26 Yeshiva 17-10
Princeton 1-26 0-27 2/19 EWFA Individuals at Drew
Stevens Tech -—-- 2-25 3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College

Temple ——- 1-26
Wayne State 1-26 —
3/10 NCAA Regional at Stanford



CLEVELAND STATE COLUMBIA

M w M w
10/23  Ohio State 3-24 2-25 1/21 Harvard 11-16  15-12
Michigan 18-9 6-21 Notre Dame 15-12  7-20
Michigan State 16-11  9-18 Ohio State 10-17 13-14
CWRU 18-9 18-7 Penn State 13-14  14-13
Purdue 15-12  12-15 St. John’s 14-13  9-18
Xavier 22-5 20-6 1/22 Northwestern -—— 14-13
Towa 23-4 10-17 Notre Dame 6-21 15-12
Bowling Green 23-4 15-12 Ohio State 16-11 13-14
1/21 Army 11-16  6-21 St. John’s 13-14  9-18
Detroit 18-9 7-20 North Carolina  10-17  ----
Hunter 18-9 8-19 Wayne State 21-6 21-6
Lafayette 11-16  4-23 2/8 NYU 21-6 25-2
Stevens Tech -— 3-24 Sacred Heart 19-8 26-1
1/22 Vassar 12-15  5-22 Vassar 20-7 24-3
1/28 CWRU 21-6 10-11 2/11 Brown 19-8 23-4
Detroit 14-13  8-19 Cornell -—— 21-6
[llinois 19-8 -—-- Pennsylvania 12-15  15-12
Indiana 14-13  9-18 Harvard 12-15  14-13
Lawrence 17-10  7-20 Princeton 13-14  9-18
Michigan 10-17  6-21 Yale 18-9  22-5
Northwestern -—-- 0-27 3/4 NCAA Regional at Boston College

Notre Dame 6-21 3-24

Wayne State 7-20  2-25 CORNELL
2/4

CalTech 17-10 11-14 W
UC-San Diego - 5-22 11/13  Haverford 18-9
Duke 4-23 1-26 H )
unter 27-0
FDU . ---- 7-20 Sacred Heart 16-11
quth Carolina 6-21 5-22 Tufts 19-8
Princeton 2-25 - Vassar 23-4
Stanford 2-25 2-23 Wellesley 252
33 ﬁ;‘g:;fﬁilre Da-r-r; 6-21 12/4  Boston College 20-7
3710 NCAA Regional (host) prandets o
North Carolina 18-9
St. John’s 10-17
121 Temple 6-21
Northwestern 10-17
Duke 5-22
NIJIT 24-3
Johns Hopkins 20-7
FDU 21-6
2/11 Princeton 4-23
Columbia 6-21
Brown 13-14
Yale 11-16
Pennsylvania 10-17
Harvard 9-18

3/4 NCAA Regional at Boston College



M w M w
1/15 Michigan 7-20 11-16 11/10 NYU 9-18 2-25
Michigan State 7-20 6-21 11/19  Haverford 18-9 7-20
Northwestern 4-23 0-27 Johns Hopkins  16-11  2-25
Oakland 13-14  17-10 Maryland 20-7 17-10
Wayne State 6-21 8-19 Virginia 17-10  16-11
Xavier 15-12  23-4 William & Mary 21-6 14-13
1/21 Army 5-22 11-16 1/21 Duke 5-22 -—--
Cleveland State 9-18 19-8 Haverford 14-13  3-24
Hunter 16-11 14-13 Johns Hopkins ~ 4-23 -—--
Lafayette 6-21 10-17 NIJIT 17-10  3-24
Stevens Tech - 4-23 North Carolina  18-9 4-23
CCNY - 15-12 Northwestern - 1-26
1/22 Vassar 6-21 4-23 Sacred Heart 4-23 2-25
1/28 Cleveland State 13-14  19-8 1/28 Duke 4-23 0-27
Florida 13-14  9-18 North Carolina 11-16  5-22
[llinois 16-11 - Pennsylvania 4-23 -—--
Indiana 9-18 - Penn State 2-25 1-26
Lawrence 10-17  11-16 Temple - 1-26
Northwestern o 0-27 2/4 Yale 3-24 1-26
Notre Dame 5-22 1-26 2/12 Army 16-11  ----
Purdue 13-14  14-13 Cornell 13-14 -
Wayne State 6-21 4-23 Haverford -—-- 8-19
Wisconsin 11-16  25-2 Hunter 19-8 11-16
2/4 CalTech 16-11 14-13 Johns Hopkins ~ ---- 2-25
UC-San Diego  1-26 4-23 Rutgers 19-8 -—--
Duke 1-26  0-27 Stevens Tech 11-16  8-19
FDU -—-- 5-22 Yeshiva 21-6 15-12
North Carolina  1-26 7-20 2/19 EWFA Individuals (hosts)
Princeton 3-24 0-27 3/4 MACFASs (host)
Stanford 1-26 -—-- 3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette
Temple -—-- 2-25

3/3 MFCs at Notre Dame
3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State



M w w
1/21 Cornell -—- 22-5 11/10 NYU 8-19
Drew 22-5 -—-- 11-16
FDU ———- 25-2 11/13  CCNY 12-15
Haverford 25-2 25-2 Stevens Tech 10-17
Johns Hopkins 23-4 25-2 Vassar 12-15
NIJIT 25-2 23-4 Wellesley 12-15
Pennsylvania 13-14  ---- 11/20  NJT 13-14
Sacred Heart 11-16  --—-- Hunter 12-14
1/28 Drew 23-4 27-0 1/21 Cornell 6-21
Haverford 21-6 20-7 Duke 2-25
North Carolina 18-9 19-8 North Carolina 3-24
Pennsylvania 10-17  12-15 Pennsylvania 8-19
2/4 CalTech -—-- 27-0 Temple. 6-21
Cleveland State 23-4 -—-- 2/4 CalTech 23-4
UC-San Diego  20-7 26-1 Cleveland State 20-7
Detroit 26-1 27-0 UC-San Diego 12-15
FDU - 22-5 Detroit 22-5
Lawrence 25-2 27-0 Duke 5-22
Northwestern -—-- 10-17 Lawrence 17-10
Notre Dame 11-16  14-13 North Carolina 8-19
Ohio State 11-16  10-17 Northwestern 9-18
Stanford 15-12  18-9 Princeton 1-26
Stevens Tech -—-- 24-3 Stanford 11-16
Wayne State 21-6 19-8 Stevens Tech 12-15
2/12 Air Force 20-7  25-2 3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette
Brandeis 15-12  22-5
Johns Hopkins  18-9 -—-- HARVARD
North Carolina 15-12  22-5 M W
Penn State 10-17  10-17 12/3 NYU 21-6  21-6
Temple 2 North Carolina  19-8  19-8
2/25 Pepn State 13-14  10-17 Penn State 12-15  11-16
Princeton 621 11-16 Sacred Heart ~ 17-10  22-5
St. John’s 8-19 13-14 Vassar 21-6  22-5
Temple - 12-15 Temple  coee 16-11
. ple
3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette 1210 Tufis L 294
1/21 Columbia 16-11 12-15
Notre Dame 12-15  12-15
Ohio State 12-15 13-14
Penn State 10-17  14-13
St. John’s 8-19 14-13
2/11 Pennsylvania 14-13  14-13
Yale 15-12  21-6
Princeton 13-14  9-18
Columbia 15-12  13-14
Brown 18-9 18-9
Cornell ———- 18-9
2/14 Boston College 20-7 20-7
Brandeis 22-5 24-3
MIT 21-6 21-6

3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College



- HAVERFORD HUNTER

M w M w
11/13  CCNY -—-- 13-14 11/13 Army 5-22 12-15
Cornell - 9-18 Cornell - 0-27
Hunter 21-6 - Haverford 6-21 -—--
Sacred Heart 11-16  9-18 Sacred Heart 2-25 -—--
Stevens Tech - 10-17 Stevens Tech 3-24 -
Tufts - 11-16 Vassar 2-25 7-20
Vassar 14-13  18-9 Wellesley -—-- 13-14
Yeshiva 17-10  ---- Yeshiva 4-23 -
11/19  Drew 9-18 20-7 11/20  Stevens Tech 7-20 -
Cornell 8-19 -—-- NJIT 10-17  7-20
Lafayette 17-10  16-11 12/2 Army 8-19 14-13
Rutgers 13-14  16-11 12/11  Stony Brook 5-22 -
William & Mary ---- 21-6 Yeshiva 11-16  ----
1/21 Cornell -—-- 7-20 1/21 Army 5-22 -—--
Drew 13-14 243 Cleveland State 9-18 18-9
Duke 2-25 2-25 Detroit 11-16  13-14
Johns Hopkins ~ 8-19 12-15 Lafayette 2-25 8-19
North Carolina  18-9 7-20 Stevens Tech - 6-21
Pennsylvania 5-22 -—-- 1/29 Johns Hopkins  1-26 -—--
Sacred Heart 6-21 9-18 Virginia 6-21 -—--
1/28 Penn State 2-25 4-23 Maryland 5-22 -—--
Pennsylvania 5-22 5-22 William & Mary 9-18 -—--
North Carolina  10-17  9-18 2/4 Boston College 5-22 5-22
Duke 6-21 7-20 Brandeis 2-25 8-19
Temple - 7-20 MIT 1-26 4-23
2/4 Brandeis 9-18 16-11 Brown 1-26 6-21
MIT 16-11 10-17 2/12 CCNY -—-- 12-15
Boston College 11-16  9-18 Cornell -—--
Brown 5-22 11-16 Drew -—-- 16-11
NYU -—-- 8-19 Haverford - 7-20
2/12 CCNY -—-- 20-7 Johns Hopkins ~ ---- 4-23
Drew - 19-8 Lafayette @ -
Hunter -—-- 20-7 NmTe e
Johns Hopkins ~ ---- 9-18 Rutgers -—--
Stevens Tech -—-- 12-15 Stevens Tech -—-- 7-20
Yeshiva -—-- 18-9 Yeshiva -—-- 19-8
2/19 EWFA Individuals at Drew 2/19 EWFA Individuals at Drew
3/4 MACFAs at Drew 3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College

3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



JOHNS HOPKINS LAFAYETTE
M

M w M w

11/19  Drew 11-16  25-2 11/19  Johns Hopkins  8-19 5-22

Lafayette 19-8 22-5 Maryland 17-10  20-7

Rutgers 15-12 243 Virginia 19-8 15-12

Cornell 10-17  ---- William & Mary 16-11  13-14
1/21 Cornell -— 7-20 1/21 Army 10-17 16-11

Drew 23-4 -——- Cleveland State 16-11 23-4

Duke 4-23 2-25 Detroit 21-6 17-10

Haverford 19-8 15-12 Hunter 25-2 19-8

North Carolina 20-7 - Stevens Tech - 10-17

Pennsylvania 9-18 10-17 CCNY -—-- 19-8

Temple. - 7-20 1/29 Cornell 10-17  ----
2/4 MIT 14-13  15-12 RPI 14-13 -

Brandeis 13-14  19-8 Rutgers 16-11  ----

Boston College 12-15  16-11 2/12 Hunter 22-5 -

Brown 12-15  13-14 NJIT 10-17  15-12

Tufts -—-- 18-9 Rutgers -—-- 20-7
2/12 Air Force 9-18 -——- Stevens Tech 12-15  ----

Brandeis 10-17  -—-- Yeshiva 19-8 -——-

Duke 9-18 -—— 3/4 MACFAs at Drew

North Carolina  15-12  ---- 3/10 NCAA Regional (host)

Penn State 7-20 -

CCNY - 25-2

Drew ———- 25-2

Haverford - 18-9

Hunter ———- 23-4

Stevens Tech - 14-13

Yeshiva -— 24-3

2/19 EWFA Individuals at Drew
3/4 MACFASs at Drew
3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



LAWRENCE

M w M w
1/28 Cleveland State 10-17  20-7 11/19  Boston U. 22-5 19-8
Detroit 10-17  16-11 Brandeis 13-14  18-9
Indiana 8-19 20-7 Massachusetts  27-0 21-6
Michigan 10-17  12-15 New Hampshire 22-5 23-4
Michigan State 15-12  13-14 Sacred Heart 7-20 8-19
Northwestern 13-14  2-25 Wellesley - 20-7
Notre Dame 2-25 2-25 12/4 Brown 13-14  8-19
Wayne State 4-23 7-20 Cornell -—-- 11-16
Wisconsin 13-14  ---- North Carolina  13-14  14-13
2/4 CalTech 20-7 18-9 St. John’s 9-18 3-24
UC-San Diego  4-23 1-26 Yale 12-15  13-14
Detroit 20-7 -—-- 1/28 Boston College 14-13  12-15
Duke 2-25 0-27 Brown 13-14  6-21
FDU -—-- 10-17 Dartmouth 18-9 18-9
North Carolina  ---- 7-20 Smith -—-- 21-6
Stanford 1-26 5-22 Tufts 21-6 17-10
Stevens Tech - 8-19 Vassar 18-9 14-13
Temple -—-- 2-25 2/4 Haverford 11-16  17-10
2/11 Towa 18-8 7-20 Hunter 26-1 23-4
Wisconsin 17-10  17-4 Johns Hopkins ~ 13-14  12-15
Minnesota 15-11 179 NYU 7-20 13-14
Illinois 13-14 194 Pennsylvania 7-20 9-18
Northwestern ~ 7-20 0-27 2/14 Boston College 9-18 9-18
Chicago 9-18 17-9 Brandeis 10-17  16-11
Michigan 9-18 - Harvard 6-21 6-21
Purdue 10-17  8-19 2/25 NEIFCs at Vassar
Indiana 7-20 10-17 3/4 NCAA Regional at Boston College

373 MFCs at Notre Dame
3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State



NJIT

M w M w
11/20  FDU - 14-13 11/10  Drew 18-9 25-2
Hunter 17-10  20-7 FDU -—-- 19-8
Stevens Tech 12-15 - - 16-11
Yeshiva 20-7 -—-- 12/3 Harvard 6-21 6-21
1/21 Cornell - 3-24 North Carolina 10-17  17-10
Drew 10-17  24-3 Penn State 4-23 1-26
Johns Hopkins  10-17  ---- Princeton 6-21 3-24
Duke 2-25 4-23 Sacred Heart 10-17  12-15
Sacred Heart 4-23 e Vassar 17-10  18-9
North Carolina  14-13 - 1/22 Northwestern -—-- 6-21
Northwestern -—-- 4-23 Notre Dame 6-21 9-18
Pennsylvania 8-19 6-21 Ohio State 7-20 5-22
1/29 Maryland 15-12 ---- St. John’s 7-20 1-26
Virginia 16-11  ---- North Carolina  9-18 -—--
William & Mary 11-16  ---- Wayne State 14-13  13-14
Johns Hopkins ~ 5-22 -—-- Yale 7-20 14-13
2/12 Cornell 10-17  ---- 2/4 Boston College 13-14  14-13
Lafayette 15-12  12-15 Brown 8-19 12-15
Rutgers 12-15  13-14 Pennsylvania 8-19 4-23
3/4 MACFAs at Drew MIT 20-7 14-13
3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette Brandeis 10-17  20-7
2/5 Tufts -—-- 22-5
2/8 Columbia 6-21 2-25
Sacred Heart 10-17 13-14
Vassar 18-9 18-9

3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College



NORTHWESTERN

M w w
12/3 Harvard 8-19 8-19 1/7 Air Force 25-2
NYU 17-10  10-17 CalTech 27-0
Sacred Heart 17-10  11-16 UC-San Diego 24-3
Vassar 21-6 20-7 Florida 25-2
12/4 Boston College 16-11  10-17 Stanford 25-2
Brandeis 17-10  19-8 Swarthmore 27-0
Brown 15-12  8-19 1/21 Cornell 17-10
Cornell -— 18-9 Drew 26-1
MIT 14-13  13-14 NIJIT 23-4
Yale 13-14  15-12 North Carolina 19-8
1/21 Drew 9-18 23-4 Pennsylvania 15-12
FDU - 24-3 Temple. 13-14
Haverford 9-18 20-7 1/22 Columbia 13-14
NJIT 13-14 - NYU 21-6
Johns Hopkins ~ 7-20 -—-- Notre Dame 8-19
Northwestern -—— 8-19 Ohio State 13-14
Pennsylvania 1-26 -—-- Wayne State 20-7
Sacred Heart 1-26 15-12 Yale 22-5
1/22 Columbia 17-10  ---- 1/28 CWRU 27-0
NYU 18-9 -—-- Chicago 26-1
Notre Dame 7-20 - Cleveland State 27-0
Ohio State 6-21 -—— Detroit 27-0
Wayne State 20-7 -—-- Florida 26-1
Yale 8-19 -—— Towa 25-2
1/28 Drew 16-11  22-5 Lawrence 25-2
Duke 9-18 8-19 Notre Dame 10-17
Haverford 17-10 18-9 Wayne State 25-2
Pennsylvania 11-16  12-15 2/4 CalTech 27-0
Penn State 7-20 6-21 UC-San Diego 22-5
Temple -—-- 7-20 Duke 17-10
2/4 CalTech 26-1 23-4 FDU 18-9
Cleveland State 21-6 22-5 North Carolina 19-8
UC-San Diego  15-12  15-12 Princeton 10-17
Detroit 26-1 20-7 Stanford 22-5
FDU - 19-8 Stevens Tech 19-8
Lawrence -—-- 20-7 Temple 13-14
Northwestern 21-6 8-19 2/11 Indiana 26-1
Notre Dame 7-20 10-17 Chicago 24-3
Ohio State 9-18 7-20 Purdue 24-3
Princeton 5-22 3-24 Towa 24-3
Stanford -— 16-11 Lawrence 27-0
Stevens Tech -— 13-14 Wisconsin 27-0
Wayne State -—-- 15-12 Minnesota 24-3
2/12 Air Force 14-13  15-12 Illinois 27-0
Brandeis 13-14  15-12 3/3 MFCs at Notre Dame
Duke 12-15  5-22 3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State
Johns Hopkins ~ 12-15  ----
Penn State 9-18 6-21
Temple - 10-17

3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



______NOTRE DAME | OHIO STATE

M w M w
1/7 Air Force 18-9 - 10/23  Cleveland State 24-3 25-2
CalTech 26-1 -—-- Michigan State 27-0 21-6
UC-San Diego 23-4 -—-- Michigan 24-3 25-2
Florida 27-0 - Indiana 25-2 25-2
Stanford 18-9 -—-- Chicago 24-3 24-3
Swarthmore 27-0 - [linois 26-1 27-0
1/21 Columbia 12-15  20-7 Bowling Green 27-0  27-0
Harvard 15-12  15-12 CWRU 26-1 27-0
Ohio State 12-15  12-15 1/21 Columbia 17-10 14-13
Penn State 13-14  12-15 Harvard 15-12  21-6
St. John’s 12-15  10-17 Notre Dame 15-12  15-12
1/22 Columbia 21-6 12-15 Penn State 18-9 15-12
NYU 21-6  21-6 St. John’s 11-16  16-11
Northwestern - 19-8 1/22 Columbia 11-16  14-13
Ohio State 7-20 14-13 NYU 20-7 22-5
St. John’s 13-14  13-14 Northwestern - 14-13
North Carolina  20-7 - Notre Dame 20-7 13-14
Yale 14-13  22-5 St. John’s 20-7 17-10
1/28 CWRU 27-0  27-0 North Carolina  21-6 -—--
Chicago -—-- 25-2 Yale 20-7 20-7
Cleveland State 21-6  24-3 2/4 UC-San Diego 234 22-5
Detroit 24-3 26-1 Duke 16-11 17-10
Florida 24-3 25-2 North Carolina  18-9 20-7
Illinois 21-6 - Princeton 15-12  15-12
Indiana 19-8 22-5 Stanford 19-8 24-3
Lawrence 25-2 25-2 Temple - 19-8
Michigan 21-6  24-3 Wayne State 22-5 22-5
Michigan State  20-7 19-8 373 MFCs at Notre Dame
Northwestern ~ 22-5 17-10 3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State
Purdue 26-1 21-6

Wayne State 22-5 18-9
2/4 UC-San Diego  18-9  20-7

CalTech 27-0 26-1

Duke 16-11 13-14
North Carolina  20-7 17-10
Princeton 13-14  15-12
Stanford 15-12  21-6

Stevens Tech ———- 17-10
Temple -—-- 14-13

3/3 MFCs (host)
3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State



| PENNSYLVANIA | PENN STATE

M w M w
1/21 Duke 14-13  ---- 12/3 Harvard 15-12  16-11
FDU - 19-8 NYU 23-4 26-1
Haverford 22-5 -— Princeton 14-13  14-13
Johns Hopkins  18-9 17-10 Sacred Heart 13-14  25-2
NIJIT 19-8 21-6 Vassar 25-2 21-6
North Carolina  26-1 -—— 1/21 Columbia 14-13  13-14
Northwestern -—— 12-15 Harvard 17-10 13-14
Sacred Heart 14-13  15-12 Notre Dame 14-13  15-12
1/28 Drew 23-4 -—— Ohio State 9-18 12-15
North Carolina 16-11  15-12 St. John’s 13-14  15-12
Haverford 22-5 22-5 1/28 Drew 25-2 26-1
Duke 17-10  15-12 Haverford 25-2 23-4
Penn State 14-13  11-16 North Carolina  20-7 21-6
Temple - 13-14 Pennsylvania 13-14  16-11
2/4 Boston College 18-9 13-14 Temple - 17-10
Brandeis 21-6 22-5 2/12 Air Force 16-11 25-2
MIT 20-7 18-9 Brandeis 19-8 20-7
NYU 19-8 23-4 Duke 17-10  17-10
Tufts o 22-5 Johns Hopkins  20-7 -
2/11 Harvard 13-14 13-14 North Carolina  18-9 21-6
Princeton 8-19 11-16 2/26 Duke 14-13  16-11
Columbia 15-12  12-15 Princeton 13-14  12-15
Brown 13-14  19-8 Pennsylvania 12-15  ----
Cornell - 17-10 St. John’s 10-17  ----
Yale 16-11  20-7 Temple - 20-7
Penn State 15-12 - 3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette
St. John’s 10-17  ----
Princeton 11-16  --—--

3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



______PRINCETON ____| SACRED HEART

M w M w
12/3 NYU 21-6 24-3 11/13  Cornell -——-- 11-16
North Carolina 17-10 21-6 Haverford 16-11 18-9
Penn State 13-14 13-14 Hunter 25-2 -—
Sacred Heart 19-8 22-5 Stevens Tech 21-6 19-8
Vassar 20-7 23-4 Vassar 19-8 21-6
2/4 CalTech 26-1 27-0 Yeshiva 23-4 23-4
Cleveland State 25-2 11/19  Boston U. 27-0 24-3
UC-San Diego  18-9 25-2 Brandeis 19-8 18-9
Detroit 24-3 27-0 Brown 14-13  11-16
FDU - 26-1 MIT 20-7 19-8
North Carolina  22-5 24-3 New Hampshire 25-2 19-8
Northwestern 19-8 17-10 Wellesley - 23-4
Notre Dame 14-13  12-15 12/3 Harvard 10-17  5-22
Ohio State 12-15  12-15 NYU 17-10  15-12
Stanford 18-9 22-5 North Carolina  18-9 16-11
Temple - 14-13 Penn State 14-13  2-25
Wayne State 23-4 21-6 Princeton 8-19 5-22
2/11 Cornell -—— 23-4 1/21 Drew -—— 25-2
Pennsylvania 19-8 16-11 Duke 16-11  ----
Harvard 14-13  18-9 Haverford 21-6 18-9
Yale 18-9 25-2 NIJIT 23-4 -
Columbia 14-13  18-9 North Carolina  26-1 12-15
Brown 16-11 234 Pennsylvania 13-14  12-15
2/25 Duke 21-6 16-11 Temple. - 7-20
Pennsylvania 16-11 - 1/28 Yale 17-10  12-15
Penn State 14-13  15-12 2/8 Columbia 9-18 1-26
St. John’s 15-12  15-12 NYU 17-10  14-13
3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette 2/12 Boston College 16-11  9-18

Massachusetts  25-2 25-2

W Smith - 20-7

- Dartmouth 22-5 19-8

1120 Albany Tufts 23-4  17-10
Bard 2/25 NEIFCs at Vassar

Marist 3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College
New Paltz

RPI

Vassar

Yeshiva 7-20
1/21 Army

Cleveland State

Detroit

Hunter

Lafayette

NJIT
1/29 CCNY 8-19

Yeshiva 8-19
2/15 Yeshiva
3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College



ST. JOHN’S STEVENS TECH

M w M w
12/4 Boston College 24-3 23-4 11/13  Army 17-10 -
Brandeis 20-7 26-1 CCNY - 18-9
Brown 20-7 24-3 FDU ———- 17-10
Cornell - 17-10 Haverford - 17-10
MIT 18-9 24-3 Hunter 24-3 -—
1/21 Columbia 13-14 18-9 Sacred Heart 6-21 8-19
Harvard 19-8 13-14 Tufts - 15-12
Notre Dame 15-12  17-10 Vassar 11-16  15-12
Ohio State 16-11 11-16 Wellesley -—-- 20-7
Penn State 14-13  12-15 Yeshiva 19-8 21-6
1/22 Columbia 14-13  18-9 1120  NIIT 15-12 ----
NYU 20-7 26-1 Hunter 20-7 -——-
Notre Dame 14-13  14-13 Yeshiva 18-9 -—
Ohio State 7-20 10-17 1/21 Cleveland State  ---- 24-3
North Carolina  19-8 -—-- Detroit -—-- 23-4
Wayne State 24-3 26-1 Hunter - 21-6
2/26 Duke 19-8 14-13 CCNY -— 25-2
Pennsylvania 17-10 ---- Army - 18-9
Penn State 17-10  ---- 1/29 Johns Hopkins ~ 12-15  ----
Princeton 12-15  12-15 Maryland 20-7 -—--
Temple - 11-16 Virginia 15-12 -
3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College William & Mary 15-12  ----
New Hampshire ---- 22-5
STAN FORD Vermont - 21-6
M W Mt. Holyoke ———- 26-1
177 Air Force 11-16 189 2/4 CalTech - 25-2
CalTech 27-0 27-0 Cleveland .State -——- 21-6
UC-San Diego ~ 14-13  18-9 UC-SanDiego -—  14-13
Florida 234 21-6 Duke — 324
Northwestern -—— 2-25 FDU - 15-12
Notre Dame 9-18 - Lawrence . - 19-8
Swarthmore 259 27.5 North Carolina  ---- 14-13
24 Cleveland State 252 23-2 Northwestern - 8-19
Detroit 26-1  eeee Notre Dame -—-- 10-17
Duke 12-15  9-18 Stanford ———- 11-16
FDU L 16-11 Wayne State -—-- 11-16
Lawrence 26-1 22-5 212 CONY T 21-6
North Carolina  ---- 11-16 Cornell 1512 -
Northwestern ———- 5-22 Drew l6-11  19-8
Notre Dame ~ 12-15  6-21 Haverford — 1512
Ohio State 819 324 Hynter = — 207
Princeton 918 5.02 Johns Hopkins ~ ---- 13-14
Stevens Tech - 16-11 Lafayette 15-12° -
Temple L 8-19 Rutggrs 16-11  ----
Wayne State 17-10 - Yeshiva L, T 252
3/10 NCAA Regional (host) 2/19 EWFA Individuals at Drew

3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



TEMPLE _________TUFTS _ |

w w
12/3 NYU 22-5 11/13  CCNY 22-5
Vassar 23-4 Cornell 8-19
Harvard 11-16 Haverford 16-11
Sacred Heart 19-8 Stevens Tech 12-15
1/21 Cornell 21-6 12/10  Harvard 4-22
FDU 21-6 1/28 Brandeis 12-15
Johns Hopkins 20-7 Brown 7-20
Northwestern 14-13 Dartmouth 15-12
Sacred Heart 20-7 MIT 10-17
1/28 Penn State 10-17 Smith 18-9
Pennsylvania 14-13 Vassar 12-15
Drew 26-1 2/4 Johns Hopkins 8-19
North Carolina 20-7 Hunter 19-8
Haverford 20-7 Pennsylvania 5-22
2/4 CalTech 26-1 2/5 NYU 5-22
UC-San Diego 25-2 2/12 Sacred Heart 10-17
Detroit 25-2 Wellesley 15-12
Lawrence 25-2 Boston College 3-24
Northwestern 14-13 2/25 NEIFCs at Vassar
Notre Dame 13-14 3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College
Ohio State 8-19
Princeton 13-14
Stanford 19-8
Wayne State 20-7
2/12 Air Force 19-8
Brandeis 18-9
Duke 12-15
North Carolina 17-10
2/26 Duke 15-12
Penn State 7-20
St. John’s 16-11
Princeton 9-18

3/10 NCAA Regional at Lafayette



VASSAR WAYNE STATE

M w M w
11/13  Cornell - 4-23 1/15 Detroit 21-6 19-8
FDU -— 15-12 Michigan 16-11 16-11
Haverford 13-14  9-18 Michigan State 20-7 15-12
Hunter 25-2 20-7 Oakland 23-4 21-6
Sacred Heart 8-19 6-21 1/22 Columbia 6-21 6-21
Stevens Tech 16-11 12-15 NYU 13-14 14-13
Yeshiva 19-8 21-6 Northwestern -—— 7-20
11/20  Albany 19-8 21-6 St. John’s 3-24 1-26
Bard 21-6 23-4 North Carolina  7-20 -——
CCNY - 15-12 Yale 10-17  10-17
Cornell 22-5 - 1/28 Cleveland State 7-20 2-25
Marist 22-5 22-5 Detroit 21-6 23-4
New Paltz 22-5 ——— Florida 23-4 22-5
Queens - 21-6 Indiana 21-6 -
RPI 16-11  20-7 Towa 25-2 19-8
Yeshiva -—— 21-6 Lawrence 23-4 20-7
12/3 Harvard 6-21 5-22 Northwestern 16-11 2-25
NYU 10-17 9-18 Notre Dame 5-22 9-18
North Carolina 10-17  7-20 Wisconsin 22-5 25-2
Penn State 2-25 6-21 2/4 CalTech 26-1 -——
Princeton 7-20 4-23 UC-San Diego  10-17  15-12
Temple - 4-23 Duke 6-21 8-19
1/22 Cleveland State 15-12  23-4 North Carolina 10-17  12-15
Detroit 21-6 21-6 Ohio State 5-22 5-22
1/28 Boston College 12-15  14-13 Princeton 4-23 6-21
Brandeis 11-16  19-8 Stanford 10-17  ----
Brown 9-18 7-20 Stevens Tech -—- 16-11
MIT 9-18 13-14 Temple -— 7-20
Smith -—— 22-5 3/3 MFCs at Notre Dame
Tufts 16-11 15-12 3/10 NCAA Regional at Cleveland State
2/4 Yale 7-20 8-19
2/8 Columbia 7-20 3-24
NYU 9-18 9-18
2/11 Boston U. 22-5 18-9
Dartmouth 12-15  16-11

Massachusetts  17-10  24-3
New Hampshire 22-5 19-8
Sacred Heart 8-19 12-15
Wellesley -—-- 17-10
2/25 NEIFCs (host)
3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College



WELLESLEY YESHIVA
M

w M w
11/13  CCNY 16-11 11/13 Army 10-17  ----
Cornell 2-25 Haverford 10-17 -
FDU 15-12 Hunter 23-4 -
Hunter 14-13 Sacred Heart 4-23 4-23
Stevens Tech 7-20 Stevens Tech 8-19 6-21
Yeshiva 19-8 Vassar 8-19 6-21
11/19  Brandeis 12-15 Wellesley -—-- 8-19
Brown 4-23 11/20  Marist -—-- 12-15
Massachusetts 15-12 RPI -—-- 20-7
MIT 7-20 Queens - 14-13
New Hampshire 14-13 Albany -—-- 11-16
Sacred Heart 4-23 Bard -—-- 22-5
1/25 Brandeis 13-14 CCNY - 5-22
2/11 Boston U. 15-12 12/11  Hunter 22-5 -—--
Boston College 6-21 Stony Brook 16-11 -
Dartmouth 14-13 1/29 CCNY -—-- 9-18
Smith 9-18 Queens - 19-8
Tufts 12-15 2/12 Army
Vassar 10-17 CCNY -—-- 10-17
2/25 NEIFCs at Vassar Cornell -—--
3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College Drew 6-21 12-15
Hunter -—-- 8-19
YALE Johns Hopkins ~ ---- 3-24
M W Lafayette -—--
12/4  Boston College 19-8 11-16 II\{]igers -
E/[r?]{ldels }z:}g }2:}; s (S)tevens Tech -—-- 2-25
. ueens
122 EOYr[t? Carolina ;;‘;;3 g: ii 2/19  EWFA Individuals at Drew
Northwestern ~ ---- 5-22 3/4 MACFAs at Drew
Notre Dame 13-14 522 3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College
Ohio State 7-20 7-20

North Carolina  8-19 -—
Wayne State 17-10  17-10
1/28 Sacred Heart 10-17  15-12

2/5 Drew 24-3 26-1
Vassar 20-7 19-8

2/11 Brown 17-10  14-13
Harvard 12-15  6-21
Cornell -— 16-11
Princeton 9-18 2-25
Pennsylvania 11-16  7-20
Columbia 9-18 5-22

3/11 NCAA Regional at Boston College



Boston College, Brandeis, Brown, CCNY, Columbia-Barnard, Cornell, Harvard, Hunter, MIT, NYU,
Queens, Sacred Heart, St. John’s, Tufts, Vassar, Wellesley, Yale, Yeshiva. Host Institution: Boston College

Women’s Epee

1. Emma Viaggo, Harvard

. Isis Washington, St. John’s
. Zsofia Fath, St. John’s

. Diana Tsinis, Columbia

. Lydia Kopecky, Columbia
. Alina Ferdman, St. John’s

. Cory Abbe, Brown

. Sarah Alkilany, MIT

o0 1O\ Wi

Men’s Epee

. Peregrine Badger, Harvard

. Nicholas Vomero, St. John’s
. Mike Raynis, Harvard

. Marat Israelian, St. John’s

. James Hawrot, Harvard

. Adam Watson, St. John’s

. Alen Hadzic, Columbia

. Nick Johnson, Vassar

01N DN bW —

Women’s Foil

. Evgeniya Kirpcheva, St. John’s 1

. Alexandra Kiefer, Harvard 2

. April Whitney, Cornell 3

. Katheryn Hawrot, Brown 4

. D’Meca Homer, Columbia 5.
6
7
8

01O\ WL KW —

Men’s Foil

. Wilfrid Curioso, St. John’s 1

. Eli Schenkel, St. John’s 2

. Max Blitzer, St. John’s 3

. Stuart Holmes, Sacred Heart 4

. Lucas Lin, Harvard 5.
6
7
8

01N DN bW —

. Christine Mclntosh, Cornell
. Kathy Chou, Harvard
. Irina Koroleva, St. John’s

. Barrett Weiss, Brown
. Philip Jamesson, NYU
. Shiv Kachru, Yale

Women’s Sabre

. Anna Limbach, St. John’s
. Essane Diedro, Columbia
. Caroline Vloka, Harvard
. Robin Shin, MIT

Chelsea Rosenbauer, Boston College

. Loweye Diedro, Columbia
. Christine Whalen, Brown
. Martyna Wieczorek, St. John’s

Men’s Sabre

. Eric Arzoian, Harvard

. Marty Williams, Sacred Heart
. Alejandro Rojas, St. John’s

. Will Spear, Columbia

Nathaniel Benzimra, Yale

. Valentin Staller, Harvard
. Sean Buckley, St. John’s
. Thomas Kolasa, Harvard

Cleveland State, Detroit, Lawrence, Northwestern, Notre Dame, Ohio State, Wayne State. Host Institution:

Cleveland State

Women’s Epee

1. Courtney Dumas, Northwestern
. Kate Cavanaugh, Northwestern
. Ashley Severson, Notre Dame

. Caroline Piasecka, Ohio State

. Nicole Ameli, Notre Dame

. Katarzyna Dabrowa, Ohio State

01 ON L bW

en’s Epee

Women’s Foil

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

. Dina Bazarbayeva, Northwestern7.
. Kendrick Mooney, Northwestern 8.

Men’s Foil

Kristian Boyadzhiev, Ohio State 1.

M

1.

2. Marco Canevari, Ohio State

3. Michael Ramlow, Wayne State
4. Igor Tolkachev, Ohio State

5. Daniel Tafoya, Ohio State

6. Michael Rossi, Notre Dame

7. James Kaull, Notre Dame

8. Jack Piasio, Notre Dame

2.

3
4
5
6.
7
8

Madison Zeiss, Notre Dame
Grace Hartman, Notre Dame
Mai Shaito, Ohio State

Allison Henvick, Ohio State

Adriana Camacho, Notre Dame 6.
Radmila Sarkisova, Notre Dame 7.
Dayana Sarkisova, Northwestern 8.

Zain Shaito, Ohio State 1.

Reggie Bentley, Notre Dame

2
. Enzo Castellani, Notre Dame 3
. Chris Colley, Ohio State 4
. Nick Kubik, Notre Dame 5
6
7
8

Sam Hardwicke-Brown, Ohio State

. Michael Purdy-Sachs, Detroit
. Grant Hodges, Notre Dame

2.
3.
4.
5.

Women’s Sabre
Mona Shaito, Ohio State 1.

Margarita Tschomakova, Ohio St.
Lian Osier, Notre Dame

Allison Miller, Ohio State
Celina Merza, Ohio State

Chloe Grainger, Northwestern
Emily Cheng, Ohio State
Abigail Nichols, Notre Dame
Kathryn Palazzoto, Notre Dame

Men’s Sabre

Max Stearns, Ohio State

. Rhys Douglas, Ohio State

. Keith Feldman, Notre Dame

. Max Mogg, Ohio State

. Jason Choy, Notre Dame

. Kevin Hassett, Notre Dame

. Ewan Douglas, Ohio State

. Nikita Silantyev, Wayne State



Drew, Duke, Fairleigh Dickinson, Haverford, Johns Hopkins, Lafayette, NJIT, North Carolina,
Pennsylvania, Penn State, Princeton, Stevens Tech, Temple. Host Institution: Lafayette
Women’s Sabre

Women’s Epee

1. Hannah Safford, Princeton

. Margherita Guzzi, Penn State
. Katherine Holmes, Princeton
. Sarah Collins, Duke

. Phoebe Caldwell, Princeton

. Emily D’ Agostino, Duke

. Amrit Bhinder, Penn

. Alyssa Vongries, Penn State

01O\ L Wi

Men’s Epee

1. Edward Kelly, Princeton

2. Dylan Nollner, Duke

3. Jonathan Parker, Duke

4. Tristan Jones, Duke

5. Rene Gannon-O’Garra,Penn
6. Oliver Valdes, Penn State

7. Anthony Green, Penn State
8. Alex Szigeti, Johns Hopkins

Women’s Foil

1. Ambika Singh, Princeton

2. Eve Levin, Princeton

3. Luona Wang, Penn

4. Alina Antokhina, Penn State
5. Sharon Gao, Princeton

6. Alyssa Lomuscio, Temple
7. Sara Parmacek, Penn

8. Lucille Jarry, Princeton

Men’s Foil

1. Daniel Gomez, Penn State

2. Alexander Mills, Princeton

3. Jeremy Goldstein, Penn State
4. David Gomez, Penn State

5. Marcus Howard, Princeton

6. Zane Grodman, Penn

7. Vidur Kapur, Penn

8. Kevin Nadeau, North Carolina

01N L AW —

M
1
2
3
4.
5
6
7
8.

. Rebecca Ward, Duke

. Nicole Glon, Penn State

. Monica Aksamit, Penn State

. Gillian Litynski, North Carolina
. Diamond Wheeler, Princeton

. Eliza Stone, Princeton

. Joanna Chicomski, Princeton

. Dominika Franciskowicz, Penn

en’s Sabre

. Evan Prochinak, Penn
. Philip Dershwitz, Princeton
. Adrian Bak, Penn State

Aleksander Ochoki, Penn State

. Michael Mills, Penn
. Robert Stone, Princeton
. Pawel Puchalski, Penn State

Anthony Lin, Duke

Air Force, CalTech, UC-San Diego, Stanford. Host Institution: Stanford
Women’s Sabre

Women’s Epee

1. Rebecca Chung, Stanford
. Ashley Titan, Stanford

. Casey Gillcrist, UCSD

. Natalie Chan, UCSD

. Olivia Prosseda, Air Force
. Diane Yi, UCSD

. Moriah Kreeger, UCSD

. Ingrid Fiedler, CalTech

031N L Wi

Men’s Epee

. Chase Houser, Air Force

. Kian Ameli, Stanford

. Cole Connolly, Stanford

. Kevin Mo, Stanford

. Jake Harbour, Stanford

. Nathan Sorensen, Air Force

. Adam Campbell-Kruger, UCSD
. Luc Ginestet-Araki, UCSD

01O\ DN KW —

Women’s Foil

1. Lily McElwee, Stanford

2. Rose Forcier, UCSD

3. Lydia Hill, Air Force

4. Victoria Parra, UCSD

5. Amrit Khalsa, UCSD

6. Amanda Zerbe, Stanford
7. Christina Jung, Air Force
8. Katie Fisher, CalTech

Men’s Foil

1. Turner Caldwell, Stanford

2. Phillip Choy, Air Force

3. Michael Fong, UCSD

4. Alex Chiang, Air Force

5. Andrew Schuermann, Stanford
6. Joseph Schenkel, UCSD

7. Alexander Lavin, UCSD

8. Jonathan Lee, Stanford

01N DN AW —

M

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

. Julia Klepner, Stanford

. Elissa Gesner, UCSD

. Alexandra Stanley, UCSD
. Atria Richards, Stanford

. Suraya Omar, Stanford

. Saskia Hicks, Air Force

. Dipti Kanthilal, UCSD

. Elizabeth Shimei, UCSD

en’s Sabre

. Cameron Lindsay, Stanford
. Jeremy Klepner, Stanford

. Daniel McHugh, Stanford

. Emiliano Kapitan, Air Force

Nicholas Bartuzik, UCSD

. Peter Meckling, UCSD
. Scott Pippin, Air Force
. Bryson Abilay, UCSD

83rd NIWFA Championships, March 3, 2012, Swarthmore, PA

Members: Army, CCNY, Drew, Fairleigh Dickinson, Florida, Haverford, Hunter, Johns Hopkins,
Maryland, Mt. Holyoke, NJIT, Queens, Rutgers, Stevens Tech, Stony Brook, Swarthmore, Temple,
Virginia, Virginia Tech, Yeshiva. Host Institution: Swarthmore

Combined Team Epee Foil

1. Temple 1. Temple 1. Temple

2. Florida 2. Haverford 2. Stevens Tech
3. Stevens Tech 3. Florida 3. Florida

4. Haverford

4. Stevens Tech

4. Rutgers

Sabre

1. Temple

2. Florida

3. FDU

4. Stevens Tech



Women’s Epee Women’s Foil Women’s Sabre

. Chantae Montrose, Temple 1. Epiphany Georges, Temple 1. Kamali Thompson, Temple

. Christine Forsythe, FDU 2. Alyssa Lomuscio, Temple 2. Juliet Turalski, Stevens Tech
. Eleanore McKenna, Florida 3. Alix Lerch-Aillaud, FDU 3. Sophia Bischoff, FDU

. Anjale Baliga, Haverford 4. Jordyn Sthay, Florida 4. Alexis Taylor, Florida

. Carolyn Harrison, Florida 5. Irina Klissourouva, Virginia 5. Hannah Heldenmuth, FDU

. Julia Aronov, NJIT 6. Alexis Clyburn, Stevens Tech 6. Shannon Horn, Haverford

. Elizabeth Peters, Haverford 7. Ya Ru, Rutgers 7. Emily Dodson, Temple

. Kimberly Nowell, Temple 8. Danielle Jones, Temple 8. Krista Sticco, Stevens Tech

14th MFC Championships, March 3-4, 2012, Notre Dame, IN

Members: Bowling Green, Bradley, Case Western Reserve, Chicago, Cleveland State, Detroit, [llinois,
Indiana, lowa, Lawrence, Michigan, Michigan State, Minnesota, Northwestern, Notre Dame, Oakland,
Oberlin, Ohio State, Purdue, Wayne State, Wisconsin, Xavier. Host Institution: Notre Dame

Two-day tournament. Day one is an individual tournament in each weapon; one seeding round of pools
leading to a direct elimination round. Day two is a single-elimination bracket in each weapon fenced by
schools’ weapon squads. Team points awarded based on squads’ finishes.

01N DN AW —

Combined Team Men’s Team Women’s Team

1. Ohio State 1. Notre Dame 1. Ohio State

2. Notre Dame 2. Ohio State 2. Northwestern

3. Northwestern 3. Indiana 3. Notre Dame

4. Wayne State 4. Northwestern 4. Wayne State
Women’s Epee Team Women’s Foil Team Women’s Sabre Team
1. Ohio State 1. Northwestern 1. Ohio State

2. Northwestern 2. Ohio State 2. Notre Dame

3. Notre Dame 3. Notre Dame 3. Northwestern

4. Chicago 4. Purdue 4. Towa

Men’s Epee Team Men’s Foil Team Men’s Sabre Team
1. Ohio State 1. Notre Dame 1. Notre Dame

2. Notre Dame 2. Ohio State 2. Ohio State

3. Purdue 3. Wayne State 3. Wayne State

4. Northwestern 4. Detroit 4. Cleveland State
Women’s Epee Women’s Foil Women’s Sabre

1. Kate Cavanaugh, Northwestern 1. Madison Zeiss, Notre Dame 1. Allison Miller, Ohio State

2. Ashley Severson, Notre Dame 2. Dayana Sarkisova, Northwestern 2. Margarita Tschomakova, Ohio St.
3. Courtney Dumas, Northwestern 3. Mona Shaito, Ohio State 3. Chloe Grainger, Northwestern
t. Caroline Piasecka, Ohio State ~ t. Devynn Patterson, Northwestern t. Celina Merza, Ohio State

5. Katarzyna Dabrowa, Ohio State 5. Adriana Camacho, Notre Dame 5. Abigail Nichols, Notre Dame

. 6. Mai Shaito, Ohio State 6. Lian Osier, Notre Dame

8.

6. Alexandra Dickinson, Cleveland St

7. Dina Bazarbayeva, Northwestern7. Camille Provengal, Northwestern7. Beatriz Almeida, Notre Dame
8. Rose Semmel, Northwestern Rachel Beck, Notre Dame 8. Chelsea Martinez, Ohio State
Men’s Epee Men’s Foil Men’s Sabre

1. Daniel Tafoya, Ohio State 1. Enzo Castellani, Notre Dame 1. Rhys Douglas, Ohio State

2. Maciek Zmyslowski, Northwestern 2. Chris Colley, Ohio State 2. Max Stearns, Ohio State

3. Michael Rossi, Notre Dame 3. Andrew McDonald, Ohio State 3. Nikita Silantiyev, Wayne State
t. Ognjen Vesi¢, Ohio State t. Zain Shaito, Ohio State t. Jason Choy, Notre Dame

5. James Kaull, Notre Dame 5. Michael Purdy-Sachs, Detroit 5. Ewan Douglas, Ohio State

6. Andrew Aitken, Michigan t. Robert Moore, Ohio State 6. Alex Coccia, Notre Dame

7. Kristian Boyadhziev, Ohio State 7. Grant Hodges, Notre Dame t. Keith Feldman, Notre Dame
8. Narayan Pathi, Ohio State 8. Hans Kaiser, Wayne State 8. Kevin Hassett, Notre Dame



15th NEIFC Championships, February 25, 2012, Poughkeepsie, NY

Members: Amherst, Bennington, Boston College, Boston U., Brandeis, Brown, Colby-Sawyer,
Connecticut, Dartmouth, Hampshire College, Massachusetts, MIT, Mt. Holyoke, New Hampshire, Rhode
Island, Sacred Heart, Smith, Tufts, Vassar, Wellesley, Williams, WPI. Host Institution: Vassar

Team event consists of three fencers per school in each weapon. Schools divide their fencers into three
flights. Each fencer fences against all other fencers in the same flight. Team points are awarded based on
results. Twelve fencers in each event qualify for individual championships.

Combined Team
1. Sacred Heart
2. Boston College
3. MIT

4. Vassar

Women’s Epee Team
1. Vassar

2. Sacred Heart

3. Boston College

4. Tufts

Men’s Epee Team
1. Vassar

2. MIT

3. Sacred Heart

4. Boston College

Women’s Epee

1. Cara Hall, Boston College

2. Veronica Weser, Vassar

3. Sarah Alkilany, MIT

4. Colleen Mason, Sacred Heart
5. Anabel Young, Boston College
6. Megan Floyd, Sacred Heart

Men’s Epee

1. Albert Starshak, Boston College
2. Mike Fenech, Sacred Heart

3. Nick Johnson, Vassar

4. Brian Rouse, Vassar

5. Alex Powell, Brandeis

6. Nikhil Patel, Boston College

Harvard

Women \%Y L
Harvard 3 0
Boston College 2 1

MIT 1 2
Brandeis 0 3

Men’s Team

1. Sacred Heart
2. Brandeis

3. MIT

4. Boston College

Women’s Foil Team
1. Vassar

t. Dartmouth

t. Boston College

4. Sacred Heart

Men’s Foil Team
1. Sacred Heart

2. Brandeis

3. MIT

4. Boston College

Women’s Foil

1. Katie LeClair, Vassar

2. Aileen Trella, Sacred Heart

3. Ryan Western, Boston College
4. Heather Szilagyi, Dartmouth
5. Gaby Stern, Dartmouth

6. Jayne Smith, Sacred Heart

Men’s Foil

1. Stuart Holmes, Sacred Heart
2. Andrew Holmes, Sacred Heart
3. Julian Cardillo, Brandeis

4. Ryan Prince, Boston College
5. Noah Berman, Brandeis

Women’s Team
1. Boston College
2. Vassar

3. Sacred Heart
4. MIT

Women’s Sabre Team
1. Boston College

t. MIT

3. Tufts

4. Sacred Heart

Men’s Sabre Team
1. Sacred Heart

2. Brandeis

3. Boston College
4. Dartmouth

Women’s Sabre

1. Robin Shin, MIT

2. Olivia Curry, Boston College

3. Maria Schneeweiss, Boston College
4. Molly Kozminsky, MIT

5. Chelsea Rosenbauer, Boston College
6. Kelly Miller, Boston U.

Men’s Sabre

1. Marty Williams, Sacred Heart
2. Peter Souders, Boston College
3. Patrick Tom, Massachusetts
4. Adam Mandel, Brandeis

5. Ehsan Izadmehr, MIT

6. Jonathan Jacovino, Sacred Heart 6. Tom Gerrity, Sacred Heart

5th Beanpot, February 14, 2012, Cambridge, MA

Quadrangular between the four dual-varsity schools in the Boston metropolitan area. Host Institution:

Men W
Harvard 3
Brandeis 2
Boston College 1
MIT 0

W= O



12th EWFC Championships, February 12, 19, 2012, Madison, NJ and Hoboken, NJ
Members: CCNY, Drew, Haverford, Hunter, Johns Hopkins, Stevens Tech, Yeshiva. Dual meet round
robin fenced on first weekend. Individual championships fenced on second weekend. Host Institutions:
Drew and Stevens Tech

Team w L

Johns Hopkins 6 0

Stevens Tech 5 1

Haverford 4 2

CCNY 3 3

Hunter 2 4

Drew 1 5

Yeshiva 0 6

Women’s Epee Women’s Foil Women’s Sabre

1. Briana Nieradka, Stevens Tech 1. Alexis Clyburn, Stevens Tech 1. Catherine Simeon, Johns Hopkins
2. Anjali Baliga, Haverford 2. Taia Harrison, Stevens Tech 2. Juliet Turalski, Stevens Tech
3. Krystal Perkins, Stevens Tech 3. Jessica Wang, CCNY 3. Kathleen Rand, Johns Hopkins
4. Liz Caris, Johns Hopkins 4. Jen Hession, Johns Hopkins 4. Krista Sticco, Stevens Tech

5. Sarah Sofia, Haverford 5. Ann Destefano, Stevens Tech 5. Francesca Behling, Haverford
6. Elizabeth Penn, Yeshiva 6. Jessica Poling, Haverford 6. Kayla Feldman, Haverford

7. Gianna Puzzo, Johns Hopkins 7. Irene Yenko, Hunter 7. Emiliana Domanowski, Drew
8. Elizabeth Peters, Haverford 8. Natalia Dittren, Hunter 8. Chelsea Shupe, Stevens Tech

Ivy League, February 11-12, 2012, New Haven, CT

Members: Brown, Columbia-Barnard, Cornell, Harvard, Pennsylvania, Princeton, Yale. Round-robin
schedule fenced over one weekend. Host Institution: Yale

Women w L Men w L
Princeton 6 0 Princeton 5 0
Columbia 5 1 Harvard 4 1
Harvard 4 2 Pennsylvania 2 3
Pennsylvania 3 3 Columbia 2 3

Yale 2 4 Yale 1 4

Brown 1 5 Brown 1 4
Cornell 0 6

First Team All-Ivy League

Women’s Epee Women’s Foil Women’s Sabre
Katharine Holmes, Princeton Ambika Singh, Princeton Eliza Stone, Princeton
Hannah Safford, Princeton Luona Wang, Pennsylvania Loweye Diedro, Columbia
Diana Tsinis, Columbia Alexandra Kiefer, Harvard Samantha Roberts, Columbia

Kathy Chou, Harvard

Men’s Epee Men’s Foil Men’s Sabre

Edward Kelley, Princeton Alexander Mills, Princeton William Spear, Columbia
Jonathan Yergler, Princeton Alex Pensler, Columbia Valentin Staller, Harvard
James Hawrot, Harvard Barrett Weiss, Brown Evan Prochinak, Pennsylvania

Brian Kaneshige, Harvard



80th NIWFA Christmas Invitational, December 4, 2011, Jersey City, NJ

Women’s Epee Women’s Foil Women’s Sabre

. Sienna Bastzli, Stevens Tech 1. Jackie Heath, Johns Hopkins 1. Katherine Simeon, Johns Hopkins
. Gianna Puzzo, Johns Hopkins 2. Ya Lu, Rutgers 2. Nazahah Booth, CCNY

. Christine Forsythe, FDU 3. Jerelyne loica, Florida 3. Juliet Turalski, Stevens Tech

. Olivia Kim, Rutgers 4. Brenda Sorgi, Rutgers 4. Krista Sticco, Stevens Tech

. Sade Brown, CCNY 5. Taia Harrison, Stevens Tech 5. Nathalie Karpati, Maryland

. Annie Kazarjan, FDU 6. Colleen Stone, Johns Hopkins 6. Kelsey Ando, Virginia

. Morgan Sulerzyski, Swarthmore 7. Alexis Clyburn, Stevens Tech 7. Megan McCarron-Haber, Rutgers
8

. Margaret Clinton, Stevens Tech 8. Crystal Ramjattan, NJIT . Emily Brandsdorfer, Drew

40th Max Garret Penn State Open, November 19-20, 2011, University Park, PA

01N DN B W~

Women’s Epee

Women’s Foil

Women’s Sabre

1. Margherita Guzzi, Penn State 1. Alexandra Kiefer, Harvard 1. Caroline Vloka, Harvard

2. Caroline Piasecka, Ohio State 2. Epiphany Georges, Temple 2. Monica Aksamit, Penn State

3. Emma Viggo, Harvard 3. Madison Zeiss, Notre Dame 3. Eliza Stone, Princeton

4. Hannah Safford, Princeton 4. Kane Gladnick, Penn State 4. Kamali Thompson, Temple

5. Amrit Bhinder, Pennsylvania 5. Sharon Gao, Princeton 5. Lian Osier, Notre Dame

6. Oksana Samorodov, Penn State 6. Mona Shaito, Ohio State 6. Diamond Wheeler, Princeton
7. Phoebe Caldwell, Princeton 7. Alyssa Lomusco, Temple 7. Sarah Pak, Princeton

8. Felicia Sun, Harvard 8. Lucile Jarry, Princeton 8. Jessica Russo, Penn State
Men’s Epee Men’s Foil Men’s Sabre

1. Edward Kelley, Princeton 1. Enzo Castellani, Notre Dame 1. Aleksander Ochocki, Penn State
2. Vernon O’Garra, Penn State 2. Reggie Bentley, Notre Dame 2. Evan Prochiniak, Pennsylvania
3. Peregrine Badger, Harvard 3. Alexander Mills, Princeton 3. Philip Dershwitz, Princeton

4. Cornelius Saunders, Yale 4. Chris Colley, Ohio State 4. Alexander Ryjik, Harvard

5. Dylan Nollner, Ohio State 5. Zain Shaito, Ohio State 5. Robert Stone, Princeton

6. Oliver Valdes, Penn State 6. Daniel Gomez, Penn State 6. Kevin Hassett, Notre Dame

7. Jonathan Yergler, Princeton 7. Jason Chang, Princeton 7. Jason Choy, Notre Dame

8. James Kaull, Notre Dame 8. Kevin Nadeau, North Carolina 8. Valentin Staller, Harvard

32nd Temple Open, November 5-6, 2011, Philadelphia, PA

Women’s Epee

Women’s Foil

Women’s Sabre

1. Oksana Samorodov, Penn State 1. Luona Wang, Pennsylvania 1. Rachel Kalina, Johns Hopkins
2. Allie Mead, North Carolina 2. Christine McIntosh, Cornell 2. Sophia Bischoff, FDU

3. Christie Robinson, Cornell 3. Ephiphany Georges, Temple 3. Kamali Thompson, Temple

t. Lauren Chinn, Johns Hopkins  t. Mikayla Varada, Temple t. Gillian Lytinski, North Carolina
5. Annie Kazarjan, FDU 5. Laura Pagani, Pennsylvania 5. Tiki Kastor, Temple

6. Olivia Weller, Cornell 6. Wendy Zhao, Pennsylvania 6. Lauren Rangel-Friedman, Temple
7. Lidea Shahidi, North Carolina 7. Kane Gladnick, Penn State 7. Lisa Verzino, NYU

8. Sarah McCormick, Carnegie-Mellon 8. Audra Fox, NYU 8. Elizabeth Rapp, Penn State
Men’s Epee Men’s Foil Men’s Sabre

1. James Nieuwland, Haverford 1. James Weiss, Drew 1. Pawel Puchalski, Penn State

2. Oliver Valdes, Penn State 2. Jason Chang, Pennsylvania 2. Alex Schneller, Penn State

3. Andrew Bostick, Haverford 3. Joseph Alter, North Carolina 3. Charles Dobbins, Drew

t. Max Tice-Lewis, North Carolinat. Andrew Ark, NYU t. Dmitri Lamianski, Stevens Tech
5. Daniel Giles, North Carolina 5. Kevin Nadeau, North Carolina 5. Jon Blake, North Carolina

6. Maxwell Kleeman, Penn State 6. Gianni DiCioccio, Penn State 6. Nate Wiecha, North Carolina

7. Justin Powell, NYU 7. Zane Grodman, Pennsylvania 7. Sam Austin, Norrh Carolina

8. Conor Cross, Navy 8. Mike Fotinatos, Cornell 8. David Gordon, Stevens Tech



17th NEIFC Open, November 5, 2010, Northampton, MA

Women’s Sabre

Women’s Epee

1. Cory Abbe, Brown

2. Sarah Alkilany, MIT

3. Laney Caldwell, Brown

t. Camella Bonnick, Rutgers

5. Colleen Mason, Sacred Heart
6. Kristin Ha, Brandeis

7. Veronica Weser, Vassar

8. Megan Floyd, Sacred Heart

Men’s Epee

1. Joey Rafidi, MIT

. Nick Johnson, Vassar

. Justin Dion, Sacred Heart
Adam Omar, Dartmouth

. Kendall Harmeyer, Boston College
Kelly Maguire, Brown

. Tavish Pegram, Vassar

. David Wyrobnik, MIT

AT T W

Women’s Foil

1. Kathryn Hawrot, Brown

2. Victoria Nunley, Brandeis

3. Jayme Smith, Sacred Heart

t. Ariella Coombs, New Hampshire
5. Katherine LeClair, Vassar

6. Yuki Kunitomo, Brown

7. Hannah Kolus, Brown

8. Aileen Trella, Sacred Heart

M
1. Barrett Weiss, Brown

2. Ryan Prince, Boston College
3. Julian Cardillo, Brandeis

t. Pat Riley, Boston College

5. Andrew Holmes, Sacred Heart
6. Josh Grill, Brown

7. Stuart Holmes, Sacred Heart
8. Stuart Ghafoor, Dartmouth

01N DN W~

M

1

2

3. Peter Tyson, Brown
t.

5

6

7

8

. Robin Shin, MIT

. Elena Tringa, Sacred Heart

. Chelsea Rosenbauer, Boston College
Kelly Miller, Boston U.

. Brittany Cubano, WPI

. Caitlin Taylor, Brown

. Christine Whalen, Brown

. Jacqueline Cordell, New Hampshire

en’s Sabre
. Marty Williams, Sacred Heart
. Adam Mandel, Brandeis

Peter Souders, Boston College
. Nick Deak, Brown
. John Arden, Brown
. Jess Ochs-Willard, Brandeis

. Sean Vilar, Sacred Heart



